IKnutstorp Juni

01 Thursday

Green 1320-1340
Practice started at 13:15:29

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
6/13/2013 13:20.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(908) Jacob Holm
1 2:03.745 +10.670 13:22:28.943
2 2:00.141 +7.066 13:24:29.084
3 1:58.949 +5.874 13:26:28.033
4 2:02.120 +9.045 13:28:30.153
5 1:55.834 +2.759 13:30:25.987
6 1:55.186 +2.111 13:32:21.173
7 1:53.075 13:34:14.248
8 1:58.558 +5.483 13:36:12.806
9 1:55.395 +2.320 13:38:08.201
10 1:54.252 +1.177 13:40:02.453
(7) Allan Vesth
1 2:02.493 +9.260 13:22:28.363
2 2:01.600 +8.367 13:24:29.963
3 1:58.602 +5.369 13:26:28.565
4 1:59.508 +6.275 13:28:28.073
5 1:56.611 +3.378 13:30:24.684
6 1:56.986 +3.753 13:32:21.670
7 1:53.233 13:34:14.903
8 1:56.436 +3.203 13:36:11.339
9 1:56.074 +2.841 13:38:07.413
10 1:56.510 +3.277 13:40:03.923
(137) Lars Christensen
1 2:02.917 +3.272 13:33:51.166
2 2:04.459 +4.814 13:35:55.625
3 1:59.645 13:37:55.270
4 1:59.646 +0.001 13:39:54.916
(160) Jack Hulstrgm
1 2:02.816 +3.154 13:33:50.459
2 2:04.585 +4.923 13:35:55.044
3 1:59.662 13:37:54.706
(8) Morten Konge
1 2:02.995 +3.200 13:33:52.113
2 2:04.240 +4.445 13:35:56.353
3 1:59.795 13:37:56.148
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